State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CALHOUN County

RICHARDS COUNTRY STORE AND CAFE
119 E CENTRAL
HARRELL, AR 717450000

BLENDED CATERING, LLC
14411 CARR RD
CAMDEN, AR 717011901

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/01/2018
06/14/2018
57966891-SLS

01/30/2016
03/09/2016
77162444-SLS



