State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CALHOUN County

RICHARDS COUNTRY STORE AND CAFE	Date Served	05/01/2018
119 E CENTRAL	Date Closed	06/14/2018
HARRELL, AR 717450000	Account ID	57966891-SLS
BLENDED CATERING, LLC	Date Served	01/30/2016
14411 CARR RD	Date Closed	03/09/2016
CAMDEN, AR 717011901	Account ID	77162444-SLS